EXPANDINGEXPANDING
THE THE
CAT-POWERED CAT-POWERED
SAW LINEUPSAW LINEUP
PROFESSIONAL CUTTINGPROFESSIONAL CUTTING
CC4948DCVCC4948DCV
Rear PivotRear Pivot
CC5048DCVCC5048DCV

Includes: Telescoping front and rear pointers, fuel cooler, oil drain valve, air restriction indicator, travel speed push/pull cable, positive front
axle depth stop, slip-on blade flange guard, polycarbonate decals, blade shaft wrench
ENGINE
COMPLIANCE
CC4948DCVCC4948DCV REAR PIVOT SAW REAR PIVOT SAW
Advanced Digital 4” DisplayAdvanced Digital 4” Display
Enhanced, rich color graphics for superior visibility in sunlight.  Three view
modes to choose from: blade speed, engine speed and engine torque.
Blade over speed alert that warns of blade RPM exceeding safe limit.
Engine service alerts offer maintenance reminders for optimum engine
function.
CC4948DCV REAR PIVOT 3-SPEED WALK BEHIND
DIESEL SAW - 48HP CAT®
Model # Part # Cat # Blade Capacity Product Weight
(lbs.)
CC4948DCV-3-14 5801390 107976 14” 1,666
CC4948DCV-3-20 5801391 107782 20” 1,673
CC4948DCV-3-26 5801392 107977 26” 1,686
CC4948DCV-3-30 5801393 107978 30” 1,696
CC4948DCV-3-36 5801394 107979 36” 1,706
SPECIFICATIONS
Max. Depth with 14” Blade 4” with 4.5” OD flange at 2800 RPM
Max. Depth with 20” Blade 7” with 4.5” OD flange at 2600 RPM
Max. Depth with 26” Blade 10” with 5” OD flange at 2000 RPM

Inner Flange to Inner Flange Width 32”
Blade Raise Height - Maximum 23”
CC5048DC FRONT PIVOT WALK BEHIND DIESEL SAW 48HP CAT®
Model # Speed Part #
(1.7 liter)
Cat #
(1.7 liter)
Part #
 (2.2 liter)
Cat #
(2.2 liter)
Blade
Capacity
Product Weight*
(lbs.)
CC5048DCV-14 Single 5801570 107939 5801420 102360 14” 1,703
CC5048DCV-20 Single 5801571 107940 5801421 102361 20” 1,713
CC5048DCV-26 Single 5801572 107941 5801422 101014 26” 1,735
CC5048DCV-30 Single 5801573 107942 5801423 102363 30” 1,743
CC5048DCV-36 Single 5801574 107943 5801424 102364 36” 1,764
CC5048DCV-42 Single 5801575 107944 5801425 102365 42” 1,785
CC5048DCV-3-14 Three 5801576 107945 5801430 105045 14” 1,703
CC5048DCV-3-20 Three 5801577 107946 5801431 105046 20” 1,713
CC5048DCV-3-26 Three 5801578 107947 5801432 104363 26” 1,735
CC5048DCV-3-30 Three 5801579 107948 5801433 105048 30” 1,743
CC5048DCV-3-36 Three 5801580 107949 5801434 104049 36” 1,764
CC5048DCV-3-42 Three 5801581 107950 5801435 105050 42” 1,785
SPECIFICATIONS
Max. Depth of Cut with 14” Blade 4.75” with 4.5” OD flange at 2800 RPM
Max. Depth of Cut with 20” Blade 7.75” with 4.5” OD flange at 2600 RPM
Max. Depth of Cut with 26” Blade 10.5” with 5” OD flange at 2000 RPM

7
7
4
D
C
V
 S
a
w
S
a
w
CC6774DCV DIESEL LIQUID COOLED SAW - 74 HP CAT®
Saw Model # Speeds Blade
Capacity Part # Catalog # Product Weight (lbs.)
CC6774DCV-14 Single 14” 5801560 108005 1,865
CC6774DCV-20 Single 20” 5801561 108006 1,875
CC6774DCV-26 Single 26” 5801562 108007 1,895
CC6774DCV-30 Single 30” 5801563 108008 1,905
CC6774DCV-36 Single 36” 5801564 108009 1,925
CC6774DCV-42 Single 42” 5801565 108010 1,945
SAW SPECIFICATIONS
Max. Depth of Cut with 14” Blade 4.75” with 4.5” OD flange at 2800 RPM
Max. Depth of Cut with 20” Blade 7.75” with 4.5” OD flange at 2600 RPM
Max. Depth of Cut with 26” Blade 10.5” with 5” OD flange at 2000 RPM

36”-60” Blade Capacity36”-60” Blade Capacity
DieselDiesel
FEATURESFEATURES SPECIFICATIONS
World-class product
support offered
through global CAT
dealer network.
ENGINE
COMPLIANCE
Simplified Serviceability
Easy, open component access to speed routine
maintenance
CC9074DCV DEEP CUT DIESEL SAW - SINGLE SPEED - 74 HP
Model # Engine Make Part # Cat # Product Weight (lbs.) Blade
Capacity
CC9074DCV-36 CAT® Turbo 5801490 112462 2,478 36”
CC9074DCV-42 CAT® Turbo 5801491 112463 2,500 42”
CC9074DCV-48 CAT® Turbo 5801492 112464 2,533 48”
CC9074DCV-54 CAT® Turbo 5801493 112466 2,823 54”
CC9074DCV-60 CAT® Turbo 5801494 112467 2,864 60”
CC9074DCV Control Panel
Detailed control instructions and computer readout
for blade speed and engine setting.  Can fold down
to protect the screen.